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1
92 GAZWA BHM
05/04/2021 Grey E.S. HARIR x MVA IMPERIAL MIST by
IMPERIAL MISTAAR
Owner: BIN HUMAILA ARABIAN HORSE STUD
Breeder: BIN HUMAILA ARABIAN HORSE STUD

 

TYPE 19.5 19.5 19.5 19.5 19.5 19.5 19.5 97.5
H&N 19.5 19 19.25 19.25 19.25 19.5 19 96.25
BODY 18 17.5 18 18.5 18.5 18 18 90.5
LEGS 15 15 15.5 15.5 15.5 15.5 15.5 77
MOVE 19.5 19 19 19.5 19.5 19.5 19 96.5

SCORE: 91.55   33 19 75.7573.7592.25 92 72

2
94 SAHAB BHM
31/03/2021 Grey E.S. HARIR x SARA BHM by KAHIL AL
SHAQAB
Owner: BIN HUMAILA ARABIAN HORSE STUD
Breeder: BIN HUMAILA ARABIAN HORSE STUD

 

TYPE 19.5 19.5 19.5 19.5 19 19.5 19.5 97.5
H&N 19.5 19.5 19.25 19.5 19.25 19.5 19 97
BODY 18 17.5 18 17.5 18 18 18 89.5
LEGS 15 15.5 15.5 15 15 15 15.5 76
MOVE 19 18 19 19 18.5 19 19 94.5

SCORE: 90.90   39 19.5 71.75 90.5 70.75 91 72

3
80 TARFA BHM
18/06/2021 Grey EKS FARAJJ x PETRA SF by SIR FAMES
HBV
Owner: ALI GHANEM ALI HUMAILA ALMAZROUEI
Breeder: ALI GHANEM ALI HUMAILA ALMAZROUEI

 

TYPE 19.5 19.5 19.5 19 19.5 19 19.5 97
H&N 19.25 19.75 19.25 19 19.25 18.75 19.25 96
BODY 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 90
LEGS 15.5 15.5 15.5 15.5 15 14.5 15.5 77
MOVE 18.5 19 18.5 18.5 18.5 18.5 19 93

SCORE: 90.60   71.25 35 56.75 53 90.25 55.5 91.25

4
87 MEERA AL FAHAID
20/04/2021 Grey BASHIR AL BASHIR (KW) x SS SALAMA
by AJ PORTOFINO (IT)
Owner: MOHAMED SAEED MOHAMED AL FHAID
ALHAJERI
Breeder: MOHAMED SAEED MOHAMED AL FHAID
ALHAJERI

 

TYPE 19.5 19 19 19.5 19.5 19 19 96

H&N 19.25 19 18.75 19.25 19.25 19 19 95.5

BODY 18 17.5 18 18 18 18 18 90

LEGS 15.5 15.5 15.5 15.5 15.5 15.5 15.5 77.5

MOVE 19 18.5 18.5 18.5 18.5 18.5 19 93

SCORE: 90.40   52.75 37.5 37 71.5 72.75 90 90.5

5
90 YASMINA AL MEYDAN
13/04/2021 Bay ALAHARI RAR x BOSHRA AL MEYDAN

Owner: AL MEYDAN ARABIAN HORSE STUD
Breeder: AL MEYDAN ARABIAN HORSE STUD

 

TYPE 19 19 19 19 19.5 19 19 95
H&N 18.75 19.25 19 18.75 19.25 19 19 95
BODY 18 18.5 18.5 18 18 18 18 90.5
LEGS 15.5 15.5 15.5 15.5 16 15.5 15.5 77.5
MOVE 18.5 19 18.5 18.5 19 18.5 18.5 93

SCORE: 90.20   55.25 72 53.5 53 37.25 90 90

6
98 MAYASA SHM
20/03/2021 Chestnut E.S. SARAB (AE) x F.R. AMEERA

Owner: SULTAN MOHAMED SALIM ALSHAHAM ALKINDI
Breeder: SULTAN MOHAMED SALIM ALSHAHAM
ALKINDI

 

TYPE 19 19 18.5 19 19 19 19 95
H&N 18.5 18.75 18.5 18.5 19 18.75 19 93.5
BODY 17.5 17.5 18 18 18 17.5 18 89
LEGS 15.5 15.5 15.5 15.5 15.5 15.5 15.5 77.5
MOVE 19 19 19 19 19 19 19.5 95

SCORE: 90.00 FIRST BY MOVE   52 37.75 71 72 71.5 89.75 56
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7
93 RETAL ALSAAD
02/04/2021 Bay D JUBRAN x ZINGARA by PSYTADEL

Owner: ADEL OMAR MOHAMED AHMED ALMARZOUQI
Breeder: ADEL OMAR MOHAMED AHMED ALMARZOUQI

 

TYPE 19 19 19 19 19.5 19 19 95
H&N 18.75 19 18.75 18.75 19.25 19 19 94.5
BODY 18 18.5 18.5 18 18 18 18 90.5
LEGS 15.5 16 15.5 15.5 15.5 15 15.5 77.5
MOVE 18.5 18.5 18.5 18.5 18 18.5 18.5 92.5

SCORE: 90.00 SECOND BY TYPE   53 56.5 90.2552.25 33.5 74.5 90

8
84 TIFFANY ALSALAM
05/05/2021 Grey YAS BHM x JAWAHER BHM by SMA
MAGIC ONE (BE)
Owner: ALSALAM ARABIAN HORSE STUD
Breeder: ALSALAM ARABIAN HORSE STUD

 

TYPE 19 19 19 18.5 18.5 18.5 19 94
H&N 18.5 18.75 19 18.5 18.75 18.5 19 93.5
BODY 18 18 17.5 17.5 17.5 18 18 89
LEGS 15.5 15.5 15.5 15.5 16 15.5 15.5 77.5
MOVE 19 19 19 19.5 19.5 19.5 19 96

SCORE: 90.00 THIRD BY MOVE   53 90.25 52 37 37.25 90 90.5

9
83 IVANKA ALSALAM
05/05/2021 Bay YAS BHM x J AREEB by SG LABIB

Owner: ALSALAM ARABIAN HORSE STUD
Breeder: ALSALAM ARABIAN HORSE STUD

 

TYPE 19 18.5 19 18.5 18.5 19 19 94
H&N 18.75 18.5 18.75 18.5 18.5 19 19 93.5
BODY 18 18 18 18 17.5 18 18 90
LEGS 15.5 15.5 16 15 15.5 15.5 15.5 77.5
MOVE 18.5 19 19 19 19 19 19 95

SCORE: 90.00   52.25 71 74.75 55.5 52.5 90.5 53.5

10
85 A T ZAFRANAH
30/04/2021 Chestnut A T WAFI x BASMAH AL HAWAJER
by RFI FARID (BR)
Owner: AL TAYAR ARABIAN HORSE STUD
Breeder: AL TAYAR ARABIAN HORSE STUD

 

TYPE 18.5 19 19 18.5 19 19 19 94.5
H&N 18.75 18.75 18.5 18.5 18.75 19 19 93.75
BODY 18 17.5 18 18 18 18 18 90
LEGS 15 16 15 15.5 15 15 15.5 76
MOVE 19.5 19 19 19 19 19 19.5 95.5

SCORE: 89.95   55.2556.75 71 71 52.75 71 72

11
96 LAURA A.N.S
23/03/2021 Grey RAOUD ALBIDAYER (AE) x AZA RETA

Owner: ABDULRAHMAN ABDULLA KHAMEIS MOHAMED
ALKAABI
Breeder: ABDULRAHMAN ABDULLA KHAMEIS
MOHAMED ALKAABI

 

TYPE 19 19 18.5 18.5 18.5 18.5 19.5 93.5

H&N 18.5 18.75 18.75 19 18.75 18.75 19 94

BODY 18 18 18 17.5 18 18 18 90

LEGS 15.5 15.5 15.5 15.5 15.5 15.5 15.5 77.5

MOVE 19 19 18.5 19 19 18.5 19.5 94.5

SCORE: 89.90   56 74.7552.25 53 71.7589.25 52.5

12
86 DANAH MOHTHAB
20/04/2021 Grey EDWAN AL ZOBAIR x D NASAYEM by
FA EL RASHEEM (US)
Owner: MOHTHAB ARABIAN HORSE STUD
Breeder: MOHTHAB ARABIAN HORSE STUD

 

TYPE 19 19 18.5 19 19.5 18.5 19 94.5
H&N 19 18.75 18.5 18.75 19 18.5 19.25 94
BODY 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.5 18 17.5 18 88
LEGS 15.5 15 16 15.5 16 15.5 15.5 78
MOVE 18.5 18.5 18.5 18.5 19 18.5 18.5 92.5

SCORE: 89.40   89.5 55.25 18.5 89.25 35 88.5 71
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13
335 AL SHABHANA
02/05/2021 Chestnut ALAHARI RAR x DA JUSS'DIVA by
HDDH
Owner: AL KUMATE ARABIAN HORSE STUD
Breeder: AL KUMATE ARABIAN HORSE STUD

 

TYPE 18.5 18.5 19 18.5 18.5 18.5 19 93
H&N 18.5 18.5 18.5 18.5 18.75 18.75 18.75 93
BODY 17.5 18 18 18 17.5 18 18 89.5
LEGS 15 15.5 15.5 15.5 15 15.5 15.5 77
MOVE 19 18.5 18.5 18.5 19 18.5 19 93.5

SCORE: 89.20   18.5 70.5 55 70.5 88.75 70.5 72.25

14
99 MARAJAH ALNAWASE
16/03/2021 Grey D MARJ x GENYA AL KHALEDIAH

Owner: HAMED MOHSEN NASSER MUBARAK
ALHARTHI
Breeder: HAMED MOHSEN NASSER MUBARAK
ALHARTHI

 

TYPE 18.5 19 18.5 18.5 19 18.5 19 93.5

H&N 18.5 18.75 18.5 18.5 18.5 18.5 19 92.75

BODY 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 90

LEGS 15 15.5 15.5 14.5 14.5 15 15.5 75.5

MOVE 19 18.5 18.5 19 19 18.5 19 94

SCORE: 89.15 WIN BY TYPE   52.5 37.25 70.5 74 89 70 52.5

15
81 R.A. MASHAHEER
02/06/2021 Grey S.A ALMOSHAHER x EGALIA by FS
BENGALI
Owner: REEH AL SHAMAL ARABIAN HORSE STUD
Breeder: REEH AL SHAMAL ARABIAN HORSE STUD

 

TYPE 18.5 19 18.5 18.5 18.5 18.5 19 93
H&N 18.5 18.5 18.75 18.5 18.5 18.5 18.75 92.75
BODY 18 18 18 17.5 18 18 18 90
LEGS 15.5 15.5 15.5 15.5 16 15.5 15.5 77.5
MOVE 18.5 18.5 18.5 18.5 18.5 18.5 19 92.5

SCORE: 89.15   37 70.5 89.25 34 73.5 89 52.5

16
95 ABS ATHBA
25/03/2021 Chestnut AJ POSITANO x D JOUF by FA EL
RASHEEM
Owner: ALSEIAR ARABIAN HORSE STUD
Breeder: ALSEIAR ARABIAN HORSE STUD

 

TYPE 19 18.5 18.5 18.5 19 19 19.5 94
H&N 18.75 18.5 18.75 18.5 19 19 19 94
BODY 18 18 18 18 17.5 18 18 90
LEGS 14.5 15 14.5 15 15 15 15.5 74.5
MOVE 18.5 18.5 18.5 18.5 18 18.5 19.5 92.5

SCORE: 89.00   88.75 88.5 55.25 52 34 89.5 37

17
91 DANAT AL RAHBA
05/04/2021 Bay AJ TAJMAHAL x LULU AL RAHBA DS by
EKS ALIHANDRO (ZA)
Owner: AL RAHBA ARABIAN HORSE STUD
Breeder: AL RAHBA ARABIAN HORSE STUD

 

TYPE 19 19 19 18.5 19 19 19 95
H&N 18.75 19 19 18.5 18.75 18.75 19.25 94.25
BODY 18 18 18 17.5 17.5 17.5 18 89
LEGS 14.5 15 14.5 14.5 14.5 14 15.5 73
MOVE 19 18.5 18.5 18.5 18.5 18.5 19 93

SCORE: 88.85   33.25 71 89 33 88.2573.75 56

88 AJH MIRAL
18/04/2021 Grey DANDI MPE (IT) x MAY AL ZOBAIR by
FAKHR AL KHALIDIAH
Owner: JASIM MOHAMMED ABDULLA ALSHAER
ALNAQBI (United Arab Emirates)
Breeder: AL JOHRAH ARABIAN HORSE STUD

 

TYPE
HEAD
NECK
BODY
LEGS
MOVE

LAME   
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97 WASSILA ALYAH
22/03/2021 Grey D SAMED x MIZNA ALYAH by
REVOLUTION
Owner: ALYAH ARABIAN HORSE STUD
Breeder: ALYAH ARABIAN HORSE STUD

 

TYPE
HEAD
NECK
BODY
LEGS
MOVE

LAME   

82 FAKHIRAT ALBATEEN
10/05/2021 Grey FAKHR ALBATEEN x G ONE ALBATEEN
by ISAIAH M
Owner: AL BATEEN ARABIAN HORSE STUD
Breeder: AL BATEEN ARABIAN HORSE STUD

 

TYPE
HEAD
NECK
BODY
LEGS
MOVE

ABSENT   

89 GHAZALAH ALETEHAD
14/04/2021 Grey JA TOPAZ AL JAZEERA x ROOH
ALETEHAD by AJ PORTOFINO (IT)
Owner: IBRAHIM JASIM NASER MOHAMED AL NUWAIS
Breeder: IBRAHIM JASIM NASER MOHAMED AL
NUWAIS

 

TYPE
HEAD
NECK
BODY
LEGS
MOVE

ABSENT   
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